The Friends of Saratoga Spa State Park

19 Roosevelt Drive Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 <u>www.friendsofsaratogaspastatepark.org</u>

-Membership Application-

Yes, I am interested in be a member of The Friends of Saratoga Spa State Park.
Please enter my name at the membership level indicated below.

	□ Renewal		
	□ Individual	\$25.00	
	☐ Additional Donation		
	Total Enclosed		
Name:			
Address: _			
_			
Email:			
Phone:			

Please make checks payable to The Friends of Saratoga Spa State Park 19 Roosevelt Drive Saratoga Springs, NY 12866-